LITB In-Tank Filter / Breather
LITB-20,	40
Specifications
•	Working pressure 150 P.S.I. (7 Bar )
•	Operating Temperatures -22° F to +212° F (-32° C to +100° C)
•	Flows to 40 GPM (150 LPM) Return
•	1/2", 3/4", 1" Ports
•	10 or 40 micron breathers

 LITB 20
 LITBA 20
Ordering Code
	 	 AREA	 AREA
	 ELEMENT	 MEDIA	 IN	 CM	 BETA	 RATIO
 LITE20-10P 10 MIC. CELLULOSE 135 870 B10 2
 LITE20-10SYN 10 MIC. SYNTHETIC 110 710 B10 75
 LITE20-6SYN 6 MIC. SYNTHETIC 110 710 B6 75
LITB-20	Series LITB-40	Series
NOTE: Indicators Page 28a
Return	Line
Optional	Dipstick
Phone: 937/277-9364   FAX: 937/277-6516   www.lenzinc.com Phone: 937/277-9364   FAX: 937/277-6516   www.lenzinc.com22a
	 	 AREA	 AREA
	 ELEMENT	 MEDIA	 IN	 CM	 BETA	 RATIO
 LITE20-25P 25 MIC. CELLULOSE 110 710 B25 75
 LITE20-25SYN 25 MIC. SYNTHETIC 135 870 B25 2
Replacement Elements
FI
LT
ER